CORRIDA LINK FROM

Relatério Geral - 4K - Feminino

Coloc.

A W0N

(é)]

11

12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

Num.

319
145
624
404
355
419
435
226
641
596
343

224
398
621
451
356
681

425

600
310
40
479
56
229
184
55
617

385
656
361

Nome
VALDILENE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS LINS
JANDIRA NEVES DA SILVA
LUCIARA JUSTINO FIGUEIRA
LILA MORAIS
BRUNA NEIVA
ALLANA PESSANHA DE MORAES
SIMONE GONGALVES DA COSTA
MARIANA REGINA SILVA DE SOUZA
TATIANE DA SILVA PALMEIR A
FERNANDA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

AMANDA CRISTINA MARQUES
NOGUEIRA

MARIA SILVA OLIVEIRA

KARINA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS SILVA
CRISTIANE XAVIER

ERIKA DOS SANTOS SILVA

CAMILA GOMES SILVA DE CARVALHO

SILVANA APARECIDA RAVANI DE
CASTRO

PAULA FARIA RODRIGUES SANTOS
FERRE

JIANE LIMA DA SILVA

TAYNA BRUM THIMOTEO
ANGELICA MARIANO SOARES
FERNANDA BRAGA

BRUNA SANTOS SOARES
MARINA ESTABEL DA CRUZ
LARYSSA NEVES DE MATTOS
BRUNA QUINTANILHA DA SILVA

ROSIENE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
LOURENCO

IAMINE SOPHIA RODRIGUES RANGEL
AMANDA DE LIMA CARDOSO
CLAUDILAINE MATHIAS CORREA

Relatério emitido em 22/02/2026 as 09:11:36

m m m m m m m m m m m

m m m m m M

m mM m m m m  m m M m

-n

Idd.

46
43
32
41
28
45
44
29
33
38
34

33
33
44
34
37
51

37

37
31
29
27
20
41

29
33

24
37
28

Faixa CILFx.

F4549
F4044
F3034
F4044
F2529
F4549
F4044
F2529
F3034
F3539
F3034

F3034
F3034
F4044
F3034
F3539
F5054

F3539

F3539
F3034
F2529
F2529
F2024
F4044
F0015
F2529
F3034

F2024
F3539
F2529

Equipe

Tempo
00:16:42
00:17:22
00:17:39
00:18:07
00:18:13
00:18:23
00:18:24
00:18:29
00:19:29
00:19:43
00:19:51

00:20:01
00:20:12
00:20:49
00:21:11
00:21:16
00:21:17

00:21:18

00:21:20
00:21:26
00:21:28
00:21:42
00:21:55
00:21:59
00:22:00
00:22:02
00:22:03

00:22:12
00:22:13
00:22:23

Pagina:

Liquido
00:16:42
00:17:22
00:17:39
00:18:07
00:18:13
00:18:23
00:18:24
00:18:29
00:19:29
00:19:43
00:19:51

00:20:01
00:20:12
00:20:49
00:21:11
00:21:16
00:21:17

00:21:18

00:21:20
00:21:26
00:21:28
00:21:42
00:21:55
00:21:59
00:22:00
00:22:02
00:22:03

00:22:12
00:22:13
00:22:23



CORRIDA LINK FROM

Relatério Geral - 4K - Feminino

Coloc.

31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56

57
58

59

60

Num.

501
607

344
549
9
199
593
564
677
389
633
152
372
511
437
426
275
517
374
347
610
180

212
49

472
403

376
640

326

171

Nome
ROSYMERE BRAGA DE CARVALHO

JULIANA OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO DE
CASTRO

ANA CLARA SOARES DA SILVA
LETICIA SANDEMBERG MACHADO
ADRIELI NUNES ALVES

LUCIANA NEVES PEDRO

LARYSA GOMES DANTAS

BEATRIZ TONE CARVALHO DE SOUZA
JAUANA ESTEVAM DOS SANTOS
JENIFFER CRISTINA SOARES SILVA
GEOVANIA BARBOSA FIGUEIRA
JENIFER BERTOLOT

EDVANIA ROSA CASSIMIRO

LUA BRUM NETTO

TATIANA SOUZA ROSA MASSAMBANE
PAULA RAUTA DE ALMEIDA

RAYLA SANTOS LOPES

TATIANE FREITAS FONSECA

ELIANE SOLEDADE LIMA

ANNA CLARA SILVA PEREIRA

ANA SOPHIA CARDOSO MACHADO

KEROLIN JULIANA NOGUEIRA DOS
SANTOS

MARCIA CRISTINA TEIXEIRA

BARBARA CRISTIANE DA SILVA CUNHA
TATHIANA DA SILVA ZAO

LEYDE JANE VASCONCELOS DE
ALCANTA

FLAVIA MICHELY DE PAULA

YASMIM VICTORIA MACHARETE
CONCEICAO

VERONICA DA SILVA MOTTA DOS
SANTOS

KARINA VICTORIA GOMES FIGUEIREDO

Relatério emitido em 22/02/2026 as 09:11:36

Sx.

n

m m m™m ™M ™M M M m M m m m m m m m m m m M

m m MM

-n

Idd.

32
43

15
19
39
36
27
23
29
25
30
29
28
38
48
48
31
36
30
15
16
38

51
40
48
62

49
15

52

22

Faixa
F3034
F4044

F0015
F1819
F3539
F3539
F2529
F2024
F2529
F2529
F3034
F2529
F2529
F3539
F4549
F4549
F3034
F3539
F3034
F0015
F1617
F3539

F5054
F4044
F4549
F6064

F4549
FO015

F5054

F2024

CIL.Fx.

© 5 W N o g © © o™

Equipe

Tempo
00:22:27
00:22:33

00:22:35
00:22:39
00:22:48
00:22:50
00:22:51
00:23:10
00:23:32
00:23:36
00:23:39
00:23:43
00:23:48
00:23:52
00:23:55
00:24:07
00:24:08
00:24:48
00:24:55
00:24:56
00:25:11
00:25:12

00:25:14
00:25:20
00:25:26
00:25:27

00:25:41
00:25:48

00:26:02

00:26:06

Pagina:

Liquido
00:22:27
00:22:33

00:22:35
00:22:39
00:22:48
00:22:50
00:22:51
00:23:10
00:23:32
00:23:36
00:23:39
00:23:43
00:23:48
00:23:52
00:23:55
00:24:07
00:24:08
00:24:48
00:24:55
00:24:56
00:25:11
00:25:12

00:25:14
00:25:20
00:25:26
00:25:27

00:25:41
00:25:48

00:26:02

00:26:06



CORRIDA LINK FROM

Relatério Geral - 4K - Feminino

Coloc.

61
62

63
64

65

66

67
68

69

70
71

72
73
74
75

76
7
78

79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88

89

Num.

99
230

410
142

468

525

669
332

464

383
523

194
297
300
497

552
551
602

431
473
302
273
57

177
420
135
24
620

373

Nome
ELEN CARVALHO DA SILVA FERREIRA
MARY ANNE DE CARVALHO BASTOS
SOUZA
MARCELA SANTANA BORGES
ISADORE RODRIGUES FIGUEIRA
MASPERO

RITA DE CASSIA DOS SANTOS
FIGUEIRED

MICHELLE COSTA DA CONCEIGAO DE
SOUZA

JESSICA DE SOUSA FERNANDES

VIVIANE DORNELAS DE MATOS
FERREIRA

NATHALIA DOS SANTOS SILVA DE
ALMEID

HELENA MARQUES NOGUEIRA VIEIRA

LUCIANA AROUCHE MARTINS CARDEAL
DE SOUZA

LORENA DA SILVA LEITE
STEFFANY BITTENCOURT DE OLIVEIRA
LINK FROM

IVANA NAYARA LEAL TEIXEIRA DE
OLIVEIRA

CAMILA ALMEIDA SERENO RAMALHO
JULIANA MARIA DA CRUZ SOUSA

EMANOELLE BITENCOURT DO
NASCIMENTO

RENATA CHAGAS

TATIANA FERREIRA

SUZANE CRUZ DE MELLO RODRIGUES
RAYANE MONTEIRO

BRUNIELE RIBEIRO DE FREITAS
MASIERO

KELLY CRISTINA OLIVEIRA SILVA
NATALIA MACIEL ADAO

GLEICE MIRANDA DE ARAUJO

ANA CAROLINA FERREIRA MARTINS

JESSICA DO CARMO FERREIRA
AZEVEDO

ELIANE NILO

Relatério emitido em 22/02/2026 as 09:11:36

Sx.

M m M m M M

-n

m m m M m

m m M m M

Idd.

34
33

25
26

56

47

37
35

40

50

39
26

31

30

47
44
35
29
28

31
41
47
21
35

43

Faixa
F3034
F3034

F2529
F2529

F5559

F4549

F3539
F3539

F4044

F0015
F5054

F3539
F2529
F0015
F3034

F0015
F0015
F3034

F4549
F4044
F3539
F2529
F2529

F3034
F4044
F4549
F2024
F3539

F4044

CIL.Fx.
12
13

11
12

11
12

13
13

14

14
14
15

Equipe

Tempo
00:26:13
00:26:23

00:26:31
00:26:32

00:26:40
00:26:58

00:26:58
00:27:01

00:27:07

00:27:10
00:27:11

00:27:13
00:27:19
00:27:20
00:27:22

00:27:40
00:27:44
00:28:05

00:28:20
00:28:23
00:28:46
00:28:48
00:29:00

00:29:03
00:29:09
00:29:10
00:29:10
00:29:12

00:29:16

Pagina:

Liquido
00:26:13
00:26:23

00:26:31
00:26:32

00:26:40
00:26:58

00:26:58
00:27:01

00:27:07

00:27:10
00:27:11

00:27:13
00:27:19
00:27:20
00:27:22

00:27:40
00:27:44
00:28:05

00:28:20
00:28:23
00:28:46
00:28:48
00:29:00

00:29:03
00:29:09
00:29:10
00:29:10
00:29:12

00:29:16



Relatério Geral - 4K - Feminino

Coloc.

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Num.

27
414
502
530
299
160
693
645
504

424
114
67
223
597
532
228
474
216
457
648
327
544

346
646
566
461
45
339
333
496
105

Nome
ANA GABRIELA CORREA VIEIRA
MAYRA ORNELAS RIBEIRO CAPITAO
CRISLAINE GOMES DE ASSIS
PATRICIA CARPENTER
BRENDHA FRAGA
JORDANNAPENHA@GMAIL.COM
JESSICA CABRAL
TALITA ARAUJO FLORES LIMA

SABRINA DA COSTA DE SOUZA
FERREIRA

PATRICIA CABRAL DE CAMPOS

FERNANDA CRISTINA FIGUEIRA BASTOS

CAROLINA ANDRADE

MARIA MADALENA LEITE GUIMARAES

IVANA FRANCISCO ASSIS LEITE
THAINA DA CUNHA SANTOS
MARILIA PAULA DOS SANTOS
THAIS DE SOUZS COELHO

MARIA CLARA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ISIS DE SOUZA COELHO FRANCISQUINI

THAYNA WERNECK FARIAS ROSA
VERONICA NUNES

QUEZIA COSTA DA CONCEIGAO DE
SOUZA

ANGELA SANT ANNA DE SENNA
MAYARA LOPES MENEZES
PAMELA RODRIGUES TIENE
JULIANA LOPES MATINHA

ANNA JULIA LOURENGCO DUARTE
YASMIN DA SILVA BASILIO
VIVIANE ALVES

ELIZANGELA MONTEIRO DA SILVA
ERIKA DE ASSIS SILVA

Relatério emitido em 22/02/2026 as 09:11:36

CORRIDA LINK FROM

(7]
x

m m m m m m m m m m m m T m m M M M m m m T

m m m m m m m m

Idd.

36
33
24
40
26
24
29
37
33

35
41
22
67
44
25
38
29
28
28
33
30
21

45
25
28
29
16
16
42
35
52

Faixa
F3539
F3034
F2024
F4044
F2529
F2024
F2529
F3539
F3034

F3539
F4044
F2024
F6569
F4044
F2529
F3539
F2529
F2529
F2529
F3034
F3034
F2024

F4549
F2529
F2529
F2529
F1617
F1617
F4044
F3539
F5054

CIL.Fx.
16
17

10
16

17
17
18

18
11

12
18
19
19
20
21
19
20

22
23
24

13
20

Equipe

Tempo
00:29:22
00:29:24
00:29:24
00:29:26
00:29:39
00:30:16
00:30:23
00:30:28
00:30:33

00:30:34
00:30:36
00:30:40
00:31:23
00:31:27
00:31:29
00:31:30
00:32:12
00:32:13
00:32:13
00:32:14
00:32:15
00:32:16

00:32:19
00:32:20
00:32:22
00:32:29
00:32:32
00:32:33
00:32:38
00:32:39
00:32:43

Pagina:

Liquido
00:29:22
00:29:24
00:29:24
00:29:26
00:29:39
00:30:16
00:30:23
00:30:28
00:30:33

00:30:34
00:30:36
00:30:40
00:31:23
00:31:27
00:31:29
00:31:30
00:32:12
00:32:13
00:32:13
00:32:14
00:32:15
00:32:16

00:32:19
00:32:20
00:32:22
00:32:29
00:32:32
00:32:33
00:32:38
00:32:39
00:32:43



CORRIDA LINK FROM

Relatério Geral - 4K - Feminino

Coloc.

121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Num.

680

168
4
312
179
106
423
250
498
671

153
692
527
686
516
591
440
370
528

529
30
29

387

368

509

320

491

581

604

611

616

Nome

EDILAINE MARQUES CAMPOS DE
OLIVEIRA

JULIANA DUARTE

ADILAINE DE PONTES

THAIS REGINA DE OLIVEIRA MAGRI
KENYA OLIVEIRA SILVA

ESTEFANY DE PAULA TOMAZ

NIVIA PIEDADE RODRIGUES

OLENIR OLIVEIRA ARAUJO FALCAO
LUANA RAFAELA FIGUEIREDO OLIVEIRA

SAMARA LOPES BATISTA DA SILVA
ROCHA

JENIFER SILVA PASSOS

ARIANE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
DIULY DE FREITAS FRAGA

MARCELA CARDOSO RIBEIRO MACHADO
ANA CLAUDIA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
FABIANE VELOSO DA SILVA COSTA
TRACE JAQUELINE DA SILVA PIO
EDMARA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

EVELLYN DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS
LEMOS DE MELO

TATIANE FERREIRA DE FREITAS

ANA LUIZA FERREIRA ROSA

ANA LETICIA CRUZ SILVA FUSCO
JANE NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS
DEISEANI DA ROCHA VICENTE
MONALIZA FRANSCISCO DE ALMEIDA
VALQUIRIA RODRIGUES

RAFAEL DE ALMEIDA GOMES
SUELLEN VASQUES LIMA

NATALIA DE MELLO GOMES

MARIA LUISA DE MELLO GOMES CUNHA
THAISA MOURA DOS SANTOS

Relatério emitido em 22/02/2026 as 09:11:36

Sx.

m m M m m m m m T

m mM m m m m  m m M

m m M m m m m m m  m m

Idd.

42

29
33
27
24
31
35
38
37
26

26
33
19
34
54
23
36
40
20

41
17
22
64
51
48
49
27
30
39
13
31

Faixa

F4044

F2529
F3034
F2529
F2024
F3034
F3539
F3539
F3539
F2529

F2529
F3034
F1819
F3034
F5054
F2024
F3539
F4044
F2024

F4044
F1617
F2024
F6064
F5054
F4549
F4549
F2529
F3034
F3539
F0015
F3034

CIL.Fx.
14

25
21
26
10
22
21
22
23
27

28
23

24

11
24
15
12

16

13

10
11
29
25
25

26

Equipe

Tempo

00:32:50

00:32:55
00:33:00
00:33:00
00:33:31
00:33:33
00:33:43
00:33:50
00:33:51
00:33:55

00:33:57
00:34:39
00:34:40
00:34:41
00:35:05
00:35:13
00:35:56
00:39:15
00:39:58

00:40:04
00:40:09
00:40:14
00:41:41
00:41:49
00:42:15
00:42:17
00:42:20
00:42:26
00:42:31
00:42:36
00:42:47

Pagina:

Liquido
00:32:50

00:32:55
00:33:00
00:33:00
00:33:31
00:33:33
00:33:43
00:33:50
00:33:51
00:33:55

00:33:57
00:34:39
00:34:40
00:34:41
00:35:05
00:35:13
00:35:56
00:39:15
00:39:58

00:40:04
00:40:09
00:40:14
00:41:41
00:41:49
00:42:15
00:42:17
00:42:20
00:42:26
00:42:31
00:42:36
00:42:47



CORRIDA LINK FROM

Relatério Geral - 4K - Feminino

Coloc.  Num. Nome Sx.

152 242  NATHALIA GIANNECCHINI DEFAVERI F
153 217  MARIA CLARA PORTO F
154 178 KELSILLENE PORTO F
155 47  ARIANE ELOA FERREIRA MIGUEL F

Relatério emitido em 22/02/2026 as 09:11:36

Idd.

37
11
41

Faixa
F3539
F0015
F4044
F0015

CLFx. Equipe
26
10
17
11

Tempo
00:43:00
00:43:02
00:43:05
00:43:08

Pagina:

Liquido
00:43:00
00:43:02
00:43:05
00:43:08



